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AN Goal of the month: Time Management
j{j)\’} >> > A p r l I 2 02 4 Virtue : Responsibility

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

1 2 4 5

Session 2024-25
Begins

7 8 9 12 13

Birthday of Baisakhi

Shri Guru . . .
Nabha Dass Celebration Baisakhi

14 15 19 20

Interhouse throw
ball Competition
(Girls)

21 22 23 | 24 26 27

; . Interhouse Volleyball hool Cabi Interhouse Volleyball
Mahavir Jayanti Earth Day Competition School Cabinet | B ¢ o mpetition

Celebration (Jun. Boys) (Sen. Boys)

28 29 30

Pink Day
Pre-Primary

Birthday of
Dr. B.R. Ambedkar

21st Century Skill : Critical Thinking




(=) >>>May 2024

1) A

MONDAY

TUESDAY

1

Labour Day/Interhouse
Cricket Match
(Sub. Jun. Boys)

Goal of the month : Avoid Procrastination

Virtue : Forgiveness

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

2

8

Yoga Activities
(Boys)

9

Mother Day
Celebration

12

13

14

15

19

20

21

22

26

27

Pre Mid Term
Ends

28

29

16

30
Green Day
Class | &Il

3

17

4

English Spell Bee
Competition/
Yoga Activities (Boys)

18

Pre Mid Term
Starts

24

25

31

PTM1

21st Century Skill : Creativity



(=) >>>June 2024

30

MONDAY

TUESDAY

Goal of the month: Leadership Skills
Virtue : Courage

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

1

Summer Break
Starts

2

3

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Father’s Day

17

Bakrid

18

19

20

21

Yoga Day
Celebration

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

21st Century Skill : Communication
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30

MONDAY

(o) >>>July 2024

TUESDAY

1

2

3

Goal of the month: Improving handwriting
Virtue : Peace making

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

4

School
Re-opens

5

7

Rath Yatra

8

9

14

15

16

21

22

23

10

Interhouse Badminton
Competition
(Jun. Girls)

24

Interhouse Badminton
Competition (Sen. Boys)

11

12

18

19

6

Math Quiz/Poster making on
save Marine life/Peom recitation/
Badminton Competition
(Jun.-Boys)

20

Interhouse Badminton
Competition
(Sen. Girls)

25

26

27

Interhouse carrom
board competition
(Jun. Boys)

28

29

30

Yellow Day
Pre-Primary

31

Interhouse Carrom
Board competition
(Jun. Girls)

21st Century Skill : Collaboration
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>>> August 2024

TUESDAY

Goal of the month: Fluency in reading

Virtue : Compassion

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

1

2

5

7

Interhouse Football
competition (Sub.
Jun. Boys)

11 12

Debate Comp.
(Eng.) Sr. Girls

13

14

Interhouse Cricket
Comp. (Jun. Boys)

19

Raksha Bandhan

20

21

Interhouse Table
tennis competition

8

15

Independence Day

22

Interhouse Kho-
Kho competition

9

16

3

Interhouse Carrom
Board Competition
(Sen. Girls)

17

Raksha Bandhan
Celebration/Table
Tennis (Jun. Boys)

23

Debate Comp.
(Eng.) Sr. Boys

24

Temple Visit on
Janamshtami/
Interhouse dance

26

Janamshtami

(Jun. Girls) (Sen. Boys) competition
Interhouse Khokho National Interhouse Khokho | Interhouse Khokho
competition (Jun. Sports Day competition competition

Boys) (Sen. Girls) (Jun. Girls)

21st Century Skill : Information Literacy



PN Goal of th h: Disciplined i I
§% 55> SeptEMber 2024 oal of the month: Disciplined lifestyle

" Virtue : Gratitude

D/ MONDAY TUESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
Teachers Day Reading Challenge
Celebration (Class 3-5)

8 9 10 11 12 13 :

Hindi Diwas Mid Term Starts
Celebration

15 16 17| 18 19 | 20 21

22 23 24 | 25 26 27 | 28

Mid Term Ends

29 30

Pink Day
Class 1 &l

21st Century Skill : Media Literacy



(=) >>>October 2024

1) A

MONDAY

TUESDAY

1 2

Mahatma Gandhi
Jayanti

7

Debate Comp.
(Eng.) Jr. Girls

9

Interhouse Kabaddi
competition
(Jun. boys)

8

Virtue : Peace

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

3

Agrasen
Jayanti

4

11

Zig Zag Running
(Sub. Jun. Boys/
Girls)

13

14

16

Interhouse Kabaddi
competition
(Jun. Girls)

15

17

Birthday of
Maharishi Valmik

18

Debate Comp.
(Eng.) Jr. Boys

Goal of the month: Confidence to face the public

5

PTM 2

19

Interhouse Kabaddi
Competition
(Sen. Boys)

20

21

22| 23

Interhouse Rope
Skipping competition
(Sen. Girls)

24

25

26

Interhouse Rope
Skipping Competition
(Jun. Boys & Girls)

27

28

29 | 30

Diwali Celebration/
Rope Skipping comp.
(Jun. Girls)

31

21st Century Skill : Technology Literacy



(=) >>>November 2024

1) A

MONDAY

TUESDAY

Goal of the month: Minimizing stress in studies
Virtue : Co - operation

THURSDAY

4

6

Interhouse Ludo
Comp. (Jun. Boys)

7

10

11

National Education Day
Essay/Slogan
Writing Comp.

12

13

Interhouse Ludo
competition
(Jun. Girls)

14

Children Day
Celebration/Guru Nanak
Jyanti Celebration

17

18

Poem Recitation
(Hindi/Eng./Pun.)
Primary Section

19

20

Interhouse Foothall
Comp. (Jun. Boys)

21

FRIDAY

22

Show & tell
activity/Solo song
comp. Cricket
(Sen. Boys)

Interhouse Foothall
Comp. (Sen. Boys)

24

25

26

27

Interhouse Chess
Comp. (Jun. Boys)

28

29

30

Green Day
Pre-Primary

21st Century Skill : Flexibility



(=) >>>December 2024

1) A

1

MONDAY TUESDAY
Post Mid
Term Start

4

Goal of the month: Concreting a career plan

Virtue : Love

THURSDAY

5

8

9

10

11

12

FRIDAY

13

7

14

Torm Ends PTM 3
15 16| 17| 18| 19| 20 | 21
Interhouse Chess [:elehrgliirtllsnh;lfal:d Day
Comp. (Jun. Girl) Pre-Primary

22

23

24

29

30

31

25

Christmas/Winter
Break Starts

26

27

28

21st Century Skill : Leadership



(=) >>>January 2025

1) A

MONDAY

TUESDAY

1

New Year’s Day

THURSDAY

Virtue : Charity
FRIDAY

2

School Re-Opens

3

12

13

Lohri Celebration JLELCI®EIENL

14

/Pongal

19

20

21

8

Interhouse tahle
tennis (Sen. Girls)

9

10

15

Athletic Comp.
(Sub. Jun. Boys)

16

17

Goal of the month: Being Positive

4

Science Exhibition
/Table Tennis
(Sen. Boys)

18

Athletic Comp.
(Sub. Jun. Girls)

22

Athletic Comp.
(Jun. Boys)

23

24

25

Republic Day
Celebration/
Athletic Comp.
(Jun. Girls)

28

29

Athletic Comp.
(Sen. Boys)

30

31

21st Century Skill : Initiative



((;}]}; 555 F e b ruary z 0 2 5 Goal of the month: Resilience

. Virtue : Justice
DA MONDAY TUESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

1

Quiz

2 3 4 5 6 7 :

Physical Fitness
est
(Sub. Jun. Boys)

eCONU od {1 d

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

i i Physical Fitness
Physical Fitness Test
(Sub. Jun. Girls) Test (Jun. Boys)

16 17 18| 19 20 | 21 22

Physical Fitness Test
(Jun. Girls)

23 24 26 27 | 28

Maha Shivaratri

21st Century Skill : Productivity



i Goal of the month: Staying focused
gj@ >>> MarCh 2025 oai o, € mon aying jocuse

s Virtue : Courage
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

30 31

Eid-ul-Fitr

2 3 7 8

Annual Exams

Second
Begin

Saturday

9 10 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

Annual Exams
End

24 25 | 26 27 | 28 | 29

PTM-4

21st Century Skill : Self Awareness
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’ - Hayatpur | Nurpur Bedi , Rupnagar
St. Mary’s Senior Secondary School | (o e e
(A South Indian Convent School) Email: smshayatpur@gmail.com
A CBSE Affiliated Co-Educational Sr. Sec. School Website : www.smshayatpur.in




. 1 Reception Transport Accounts
St. Mary s Senlur Secondary S[:hool 01887-394469 94653-30891 01887-299323
(A South Indian Convent School) 77173-62615 81465-35894
A CBSE Affiliated Co-Educational Sr. Sec. School

Academics :- Pre-Primary 62399-59966 | Primary 62803-79966 | Middle & Upper Classes 79738-89966




